Muskingum County Law Library Resources Board Richard D. Hixon Building 22 N. 5th Street Zanesville, OH 43701

The Muskingum County Law Library Resources Board will hold its regular quarterly meeting on Friday, May 17, 2024 at 12:00 p.m. at the Law Library located in the Richard D. Hixon Building, 22 N. 5th Street, Zanesville, Ohio.

By order of the Muskingum County Law Library Resources Board: Jillian B. Van Gunten, Esq. Jeremy M. McClendon, Esq. Grant J. Stubbins, Esq. David J. Tarbert, Esq. Mark A. Zanghi, Esq.